D-3 www.omega.co.uk +44 (0)161 777 6611
Construction - Thermistors are manufactured from
oxides of nickel, manganese, iron, cobalt, magnesium,
titanium and other metals. All are available epoxy
encapsulated and colour coded, with two 75mm leads.
Thermistors with 0.2°C interchangeability also are
available encased in a 50mm long waterproof Teflon®
tube; order by adding 100 to the part number. For

0.2°C interchangeable elements or
£40 for 0.1°C interchangeable elements.
Ordering Example: 44104 sensor, £10 + £14.75 = £24.75
Resistance Maximum Storage & Working
Model @ 25°C Working Temp. for Best
Number (Ohms) Temp Stability Price Each
44004 2,252 150°C (300°F) 80 to +120°C (-110 to 250°F) £10
44005 3,000 150°C (300°F) -80 to +120°C (-110 to 250°F) 10
44007 5,000 150°C (300°F) -80 to +120°C (-110 to 250°F) 10
44006 10,000 150°C (300°F) -80 to +120°C (-110 to 250°F) 10
44008 30,000 150°C (300°F) -80 to +120°C (-110 to 250°F) 10
44033 2,252 75°C (165°F) -80 to +75°C (-110 to 165°F) 14.75
44030 3,000 75°C (165°F) -80 to +75°C (-110 to 165°F) 14.75
44034 5,000 75°C (165°F) -80 to +75°C (-110 to 165°F) 14.75
44031 10,000 75°C (165°F) -80 to +75°C (-110 to 165°F) 14.75
44032 30,000 75°C (165°F) -80 to +75°C (-110 to 165°F) 14.75
±0.2°C
Interchangeability
0-75°C
±0.1°C
Interchangeability
0-75°C
Operating
Temp. 10 months 100 months
0°C <0.01°C <0.01°C
25°C <0.01°C 0.02°C
100°C 0.20°C 0.32°C
150°C 1.5°C not recommended
Typical Thermometric Drift
(±0.2°C Elements)
and Compatible Instrumentation
#32 TINNED
COPPER WIRETEFLON TUBE TEFLON
INSULATION
2.2 mm (.095")
DIA. MAX.
2.7 mm (.11'')
DIA MAX)
50.0 MM
(2") MIN.
76.2 mm (3") LONG
1-9 ………………………………Net
10-24……………………………10%
25-49……………………………15%
50-99……………………………20%
100 & over ……………………25%
Discount Schedule
DP25-TH Panel Meter
Full 5 year warranty standard
See Section S